Wire Wound Common Mode THT Choke-KCMBF Series
Konen Elektronik (shenzhen) Co.,Ltd Tel: +86 755 2733 7940
1
14 max
2.8
10±0.5
1

Temperature rise 55℃Max. with rated current
Operating temperature - 40℃ to + 125℃, including Temp. rise
Storage conditions ＜ 40℃; ＜75% RH
Flammability corresponding to UL 94V-0
Moisture sensitivity level (MSL) 1
Part Number
Inductance ①
DCR ②
[ mOhms / Line ]
Maximum
Rated current ③
[ A ]
Maximum
Isolation
[ Vrms ]mH Tolerance
KCMBF1475-401N 0.4 +50% / -30% 22 4.5 1500
KCMBF1475-501N 0.5 +50% / -30% 33 3.5 1500
KCMBF1475-102N 1.0 +50% / -30% 55 2.5 1500
KCMBF1475-162N 1.6 +50% / -30% 90 2.0 1500
KCMBF1475-502N 5.0 +50% / -30% 200 1.3 1500
KCMBF1475-802N 8.0 +50% / -30% 330 1.0 1500
KCMBF1475-113N 11.0 +50% / -30% 430 0.9 1500